MERCURY [v-175] < IRIMG HARMESS/STARTER SOLEMOID b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 0G7E0300 THRU 05960494 [IU54)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 et 79051 FUSE 1

3 54 816311 |5TA-STRAP AR A

4 [ 19437 2| TERMIMNAL BLOCK, 1

5 10 38055 | SCREMW [3/16-32 % 58] 2

A 12 83302 '"WASHER 2

7 11 45076 | NUT 2

a2 54 214634 |J CLAMP 1

9 43429 2|IGMITION FLATE 1

10 332 TETEA12| SWITCH B0k 2

11 10 13669 | SCREW [12-24 % 2] 2

12 23 94453 BUSHIMG 2

13 24 E23104 2| CABLE ASSEMBLY 1

14 11 45076 | MUT 20

15 a4 918654 1| CABLE ASSEMBLY [3 M. - wHITE[1

15 a4 f8h284 2| CABLE ASSEMBLY (B IM. - RED (1

16 a4 B0871A10|'WIRE 2

17 10 B17E26| SCREW [10-16 X 3/8) 2

18 a4 B59994 3| CABLE ASSEMBLY [BLACK) 1

19 10 7326 SCREMW [10-32 X 1/21M.) 1

20 10 B0411 | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 IM.) 3

21 13 26993 | LOCK\WASHER 3

22 12 36042 'WASHER g

23 12 E7264 '"WAaSHER [RUBBER) g

24 23 E7268 BUSHIMG 3

25 a4 88439423 BATTERY CABLE 1 [POSITIVE]

25 a4 88439424 | BATTERY CABLE 1 [MEGATIWE]

26 10 456861 1|SCREW [1-1/8 IM.) 2

27 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 2

28 a4 B535994 2| CABLE ASSEMBLY [BLACK) 1

29 a5 THAEE|INSULATOR 1

a0 11 45076 | NUT 4

Kl 29 3171094 2| STARTER SOLEMOID 1

32 25 822179 GROMMET 2

K] 23 218968 BUSHIMG 2

34 11 45076 | NUT [10-32) 2

] 13 B3EE | LOCKAWASHER [BAEIN ) 2

36 11 B2292 MUT [5/16-18) 2

[ Do Loctite 277 (Obtain Locally)
Liguid Neoprene [92-25711--2)




